

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) getting out.					
(1) bench mark	0.750	10m			
	AB. 4283.03	10m			Rs 3212
(1) Ref Pillar.	Qty 0.750	10m			
	AB. 1974.64	10m			Rs 1481
(2) clearing & grubbing the road land.					
	Qty 0.45	Ha			
	AB. 49739.47	Ha			Rs 2238
(3) ⁵ son cutting. etc					
	Qty 69.75	m ³			
	AB. 81.20	m ³			Rs 5664
(4) ⁸⁺¹³ const. of GSB G.S. I.					
	Qty 276.18	m ³			
	AB. 2684.42	m ³			Rs 727574
(5) ⁹⁺¹⁴ Providing with G.S. II					
	Qty 216.28	m ³			
	AB. 3208.39	m ³			Rs 693910
(6) ¹⁵ Providing and Laying permanent mso.					
	Qty 185.14	m ³			
	AB. 7768.24	m ³			Rs 1438212
(7) ^{1000m} const. of Embankment					
	Qty 670	m ³	AB. 187.51	m ³	Rs 125632
(1) 100 m less. Qty 488					
Continuation					
	AB. 142.62	m ³			Rs 69598
					Rs 30,87,665

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) E/W in excavation in found ⁿ - - - - -					
Qty 74.5 m ³ (P. 17 m ³)					
@ R 261.90 / m ³ = R 19511=-					
(9) Providing Reem ^s - - - - -					
Qty 10.28 m ³					
@ R 6102.57 / m ³ = R 62734=-					
(10) Providing R/W in 1.1 m (1.4) in found ⁿ - - - - -					
Qty 43.54 m ³					
@ R 5928.66 / m ³ = R 258134					
(11) Providing R/W in 1.1 m (1.4) in sub structure					
Qty 13.72 m ³					
@ R 6178.33 / m ³ = R 84766=-					
(12) S.P.L. Hydr bars.					
Qty 380.87 kg = 38087 kg					
@ R 72170.76 / mt = R 27425=-					
(13) Providing Reem ^s in 20 m cap. Dist. 4 m ³ - - - - -					
Qty 3.44 m ³					
@ R 6989.47 / m ³ = R 24023=-					
(14) Providing Reem ^s in 20 m Glab - - - - -					
Qty 2.45 m ³					
@ R 8113.55 / m ³ = R 19984=-					
					R 3584192=-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 39 Providing 15 cm (1.5) fly.		3.26 m			
					Q.B. 6166.54/m ³ = R 20720 =
(16) 7 const. of subgrade...		292.5 m ³ (P 18)			
		101.74 m ³ (P 22)			
		394.34 m ³			
					Q.B. 189.39/m ³ = R 74684 =
(17) Providing laying fine coat with SS emulsion.		1702.5 m ²			
					Q.B. 51.71/m ² = R 88036 =
(18) Providing tack coat with RS emulsion.		1702.5 m ²			
					Q.B. 17.36/m ² = R 29555 =
(19) Providing laying 20 mm thick mass - ... etc		1702.50 m ²			
					Q.B. 229.74/m ² = R 391132 =
(20) 19 Road marking... with surface with thermoplastic compound.		90 m ²			
					Q.B. 950.93/m ² = R 76589 =
(21) 20 Road marking with thermoplastic compound.		60 m ²			

Continuation
Q.B. 947.57/m² = R 56854 =

R. 4321756 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Providing lining masonry 2 informal sign board					
Qty - 4 nos.					
AB. 11754.54 each = R. 47018 =					
(22) Providing fixing road sign - - - -					
(23) masonry					
Qty 10 nos.					
AB. 5590.98 / each = R. 55910 =					
(24) equilateral triangle					
Qty - 6 nos AB. 6390.49 = R. 38343					
(25) Rectangular					
Qty 4 nos					
AB. 543584 = R. 21743 =					
(26) Prism installing old Structure - - - -					
Qty 24.8 m ³					
AB. 228 228.40/m ³ = R. 5664 =					
(27) 10 m stone - - -					
Qty. 2 nos.					
AB. 2464.76 each = R. 4929 =					
(28) 200 m stone - - -					
Qty 8 nos					
AB. 779.88 each = R. 2340 =					
(29) Providing fixing Rec Boundary Piles.					

Continuation

Qty. 20 nos

AB. 434.16 each = R. 34733 =

R. 4532436 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(26) *Providing binding* 300

mm φ Pipe ---

Qty 23 m

@ Rs. 917.39/m = Rs. 21100=

(27) *Providing binding*
Place and direction
indication ---

Qty 1 No @ Rs. 3520.60 = Rs. 3520=

(28) *Painting over new*
plaster on concrete
surface

Qty. 98.64 m²

@ Rs. 108.98/m² = Rs. 10182=

(29) *Plastering* - *2.5 m (1.4)*
Qty 49.80 m²

@ Rs. 192.37/m² = Rs. 9580=

Rs. 4576.820=

less Previous Payments *Rs. 4066.200=*

Rs. 510,620=

13.6.20
ME

13.6.20
ME

S.A.O

C.S.A

W.A

14/6/20